
Sandstone Farm

2023 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series

Points thru 9/17/23

Division 4/23 5/28 6/18 7/23 8/13 9/17  Total

Child/Adult Jumper 48 48 48 144

CLAIRE BEHAN 22 26 48

CHEYENNE WEBB 26 22 48

REILLY FOLLIARD 30 30

CAITLIN FOLLIARD 18 18

Intro to Show Jumping Cross Rails (14yrs and under) 70.5 69 70 70.5 70.5 70.5 421

ARIANA TOONE 14 16 30 16 30 12 118

KINSEY EL-SHEWIHY 14 20.5 26 60.5

ALAYNA WALLACE 6 4 8 18 1.5 37.5

ANNABELLE BREWIN 30 30

GIULIANA CARVAJAL GREEN 20 10 30

ELLA ENGELHARDT 16 4 20

JADE MANSOOR 16 16

EMMALENE MORRIS 15 15

QUINN SIMMONS 13 13

GRACIE PAPAJ 1.5 4.5 4.5 10.5

EMILY POLK 8.5 8.5

EMILY DENNENY 8 0.5 8.5

RYLEIGH SCHOFIELD 8 8

GABBY CARLSON 6 6

CHARLOTTE COMBS 6 6

CHARLOTTE DESCANO 5 5

GENESIS MANCILLA 1.5 3.5 5

SOPHIE ARELLANO 4 4

AUDREY HEDDEN 2.5 2.5

RAGAN HAWES-PENDLETON 2.5 2.5

PAYTON MCQUILLAN 2 2

RYANNE DESCANO 2 2

ANNALISE CROFTON 2 2

CHARLOTTE POLK 2 2

MADISON MULDOON 2 2

PEYTON MCDONALD 1 1

ZACH MAHEVICH 1 1

MARYWINN LILLY 1 1

MILES CLANCY 1 1

GWENEIVERE PUTNAM 0.5 0.5



Sandstone Farm

2023 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series

Points thru 9/17/23

Division 4/23 5/28 6/18 7/23 8/13 9/17  Total

Intro to Show Jumping Poles 10yrs and under) 69 66 46 60 60 60 361

ZOE HEYDT 20 30 22 30 24 8 134

GENESIS MANCILLA 14 30 44

RENN KIRBY 16 16 8 40

CARA MCKEOWN 26 14 40

EMMALENE MORRIS 24 24

ANNALISE TOONE 20 20

ELIZABETH CORL 16 16

SAVANNAH ADAMS 14 14

GABBY CARLSON 14 14

JOANNA BAYLISS 6 6 12

CAROLYN VESTAL 3 3

Low Jumper 48 39 48 135

SARA KATZ-FOLEY 26 26

TAMMY STIRLING 26 26

REILLY FOLLIARD 22 22

CLAIRE BEHAN 22 22

KINSEY EL-SHEWIHY 18 18

JOANNE LECLAIR 10 10

LANCE LECLAIR 6 6

LINDEN WIESMAN 5 5

Novice Child/ Adult Jumper 2'3" - 2'6" 60 48 56 20 42 60 286

CAITLIN FOLLIARD 30 16 46

ROWAN RISACHER 26 10 36

MEGHAN CONDON 26 26

JAMETHIEL RISACHER 24 24

ASHLEY MARQUES 22 22

CAMDEN TUFTS 22 22

CAMILLE DESTANLEY 22 22

EMMALENE MORRIS 20 20

DAIN BENTLEY 18 18

ADDISON MITCHELL 16 16

CLAIRE BEHAN 10 10

CARLEIGH PUHLICK 10 10

RYANNE DESCANO 10 10

REILLY FOLLIARD 4 4



Sandstone Farm

2023 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series

Points thru 9/17/23

Division 4/23 5/28 6/18 7/23 8/13 9/17  Total

Novice Jumper 58 65 52 40 48 263

ARIELLE SHEPARD 20 14 22 26 82

ARIADNE VAN DER BURGH 2 12 14 28

CAMILLE DESTANLEY 22 22

RIA CORL 22 22

ADDISON MITCHELL 20 20

EMMALENE MORRIS 20 20

CLAIRE BEHAN 18 18

PAYTON LAWRENCE 16 16

PAIGE EDWARDS 15 15

LILY ADAMS 12 12

SARA KATZ-FOLEY 6 6

LINDEN WIESMAN 2 2

Puddle Jumper 2' 70.5 70.5 66.5 70.5 69 70.5 417.5

ROWAN RISACHER 1 7.5 18 26 52.5

ELIZA TRUSLOW 11 5.5 15 7 38.5

PAIGE EDWARDS 16 21 37

JADE MANSOOR 10.5 4.5 22 37

CARLEIGH PUHLICK 14 8 12 1 35

EMMALENE MORRIS 4.5 22 26.5

RYANNE DESCANO 22 1 23

ELLA ENGELHARDT 12 10.5 22.5

CAITLIN FOLLIARD 10 10.5 20.5

JEANNIE CORONEOS 16 16

ANNA KENDALL 16 16

RACHEL ADAMS 12.5 12.5

ANNABELLE BREWIN 12 12

RIA CORL 5.5 5 10.5

SARA MILLS 10.5 10.5

KINSEY EL-SHEWIHY 4 3 2 9

MEGHAN CONDON 6 6

LAYLA ALSALEH 5.5 5.5

EMILY PARKER 5 5

GIULIANA CARVAJAL GREEN 4 4

ADDISON MITCHELL 4 4

GWENEIVERE PUTNAM 2 2

FANGYI JIN 2 2

DAIN BENTLEY 2 2

ARIANA TOONE 2 2

YVONNE BRIGHT 2 2

CHLOE DIBLEY 1 1

ZACH MAHEVICH 1 1

ABBY DEMICHELE 0.5 0.5

ANNALISE CROFTON 0.5 0.5

MARYWINN LILLY 0.5 0.5

SOPHIE ARELLANO 0.5 0.5



Sandstone Farm

2023 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series

Points thru 9/17/23

Division 4/23 5/28 6/18 7/23 8/13 9/17  Total

Thorouhbred Jumper 2'6"-2'9" 56 26 48 60 56 246

CHEYENNE WEBB 26 42 14 10 92

CLAIRE BEHAN 30 20 50

TAMMY STIRLING 24 26 50

EMMALENE MORRIS 16 16

BRAD HINTON 14 14

NATALIE HUSO 12 12

SARA KATZ-FOLEY 6 6

PAYTON LAWRENCE 6 6

 Total 480 431.5 434.5 321 297.5 309 2273.5


